
Christmas Holidays

Wednesday 21st December Thursday 22nd December Friday 23rd December Saturday 24th December

Christmas Day

Monday 26th December Tuesday 27th December Wednesday 28th December Thursday 29th December Friday 30th December
New Years Eve New Years Day

School Home Home Home Home

Home Home Home Home Home Home Home

Monday 2nd January Tuesday 3rd January

Home School


